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Anlage
Welscher Busch 11, 51429 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204 - 53577 cgohlke@unitybox.de

Sportwart/in

Philippek, Marie Helena
T 015788043712 marie.philippek@web.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 3
MF: Rositta Mitzkat
m 0176/72970969; rmitzkat@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mitzkat, Rositta
Gregory, Antonia
Daniels, Sally

R6hm, Christel
Rochelt, Norgard
Diefenbach-Schmitz, Jutta
Kuhfeld, Annette
Rosenbaum, Barbara
Hilger, Marlene

10 Lampe, Birgitta

11 Schmidthals, Evelyn
12 Held, Petra
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25901097
24901667
26351732
24851006
23700519
25601723
24901255
25701730

26200195
24401864
26351791

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
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